ZACHARY’S

Zachary's Original Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1785 Military Tpke, Plattsburgh 1-12901-7704, United States
+15185610070 - https://lwww.www.zachsoriginal.com/

The menu of Zachary's Original Pizza from Plattsburgh includes 114 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $14.9. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Orders

ONION PETALS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Al Forno*
BAKED ZITI

Specialties

BEEF PHILLY

Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Wings

20 WINGS

$9.5

$9.0

$9.0

$6.0

$16.0

$8.5

$9.0

$24.5

Calzones

3 TO 5 FILLINGS $13.0

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Kids Meals

KIDS SIZE SPAGHETTI $5.5

Baked

LASAGNA $17.0

Signature Boneless Bites
10 BONELESS $11.0

Alitas And Boneless

20 BONELESS $20.0
Appetizers-Starters
BREADED CAULIFLOWER $9.0
Steak Subs

CHEESE (LARGE) $18.0

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

French

POUTINE $11.0
Pizza (Available All Day!)
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA 10” $15.0
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Base Pies
WHITE (SMALL) $15.0

Single Crust Pizzas

MEAT LOVERS (MEDIUM) $19.0
Smoked Wings

10 WINGS $15.0
Sides

GARLIC BUTTER

Children's Menu

CHICKEN FINGERS (2) $5.5

Specialty Moons Pizzas

WHITE (LARGE) $22.0

Stir Fry Dishes -
Bottomed with Fried Rice
/ Rice Noodles / Noodles

MIXED MEAT $8.5
Pasta

LINGUINI $15.0
MANICOTTI $15.0
Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE $5.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.0
Drinks

BEER

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
ANTIPASTO

Sauces

MEAT SAUCE
RANCH

Jacket Potatoes

ONE FILLING
2 FILLINGS

TACO ]
BELL| E‘“E?.?.E

$5.0
$9.5

$11.0
$12.0

Restaurant Category

CUBAN
ITALIAN

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Calzone

CALZONE

VEGGIE LOVERS (MEDIUM)
CHEESE CALZONE

Kouzina Pizzas
MEXICAN (SMALL)
MEXICAN (MEDIUM)
MEXICAN (LARGE)

$8.5
$8.5

$19.0
$10.0

$15.0
$19.0
$22.0
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Pizza And Wing Specials

2 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZAS AND
50 WINGS

2 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZAS, WITH
2 LITER SODA

LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZA, 20
BONELESS WINGS, AND 2 LITER  $40.0
SODA

$88.5

$40.0

Zachary&Apos;S Pizza

ZACHARYS ORIGINAL (LARGE) $22.0
ZACHARYS ORIGINAL (MEDIUM) $19.0
ZACHARYS ORIGINAL (SMALL) $15.0

Entrées
GARLIC BREAD $4.5
SLICES $3.5

CHICKEN OR BEEF QUESADILLA $9.0
ZACHARY'’S ORIGINAL MAC SALAD $4.0

Popular Items

CHEESE (MEDIUM) $14.0
LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZA, 20

WINGS, AND 2 LITER SODA $40.0
CHEESE (SMALL) $10.8
WHITE (MEDIUM) $19.0
Sandwiches

MEATBALL SUB

CHICKEN PHILLY $8.5
TURKEY CLUB $8.5
PASTRAMI SANDWICH $8.5
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.5

Salads

CHEF'S SALAD

CHEF SALAD $9.5
HOUSE SALAD $7.5
GREEK (LARGE) $22.0
GREEK (SMALL) $15.0
GREEK (MEDIUM) $19.0
GREEK SALAD $9.5
CAESAR SALAD $8.5
SIDE SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

VEGETABLES

TOMATOES

SPINACH

HAM

PARMESAN

CHILI

SAUSAGE $8.5
GARLIC

BUTTER

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA
SALAD
CHICKEN
MEAT
DESSERTS
PASTA
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TURKEY $8.5
ROAST BEEF $8.5
SPAGHETTI $11.0
BREAD

Pizza

CHICKEN PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS (LARGE) $22.0
MEAT LOVERS (SMALL) $15.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN (LARGE)
HAWAIIAN (MEDIUM)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (SMALL)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (MEDIUM)
VEGGIE LOVERS (SMALL)
HAWAIIAN (SMALL)
HAWAIIAN (LARGE)

VEGGIE LOVERS (LARGE)
CHEESE PIZZA

$22.0
$19.0
$15.0
$19.0
$15.0
$15.0
$22.0
$22.0

Zachary's Original Pizza

1785 Military Tpke, Plattsburgh I-
12901-7704, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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