



https://menuweb.menu 1785 Military Tpke, Plattsburgh I-12901-7704, United States +15185610070 - https://www.www.zachsoriginal.com/









20 WINGS



Main Courses		Calzones 3 TO 5 FILLINGS	\$13.0
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Salad TACO SALAD	\$9.5	KIDS SIZE SPAGHETTI	\$5.5
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	Baked	\$17.0
Side Orders ONION PETALS	\$9.0	Signature Boneless Bites 10 BONELESS \$11.0	
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.0	Alitas And Boneless 20 BONELESS	\$20.0
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$16.0	Appetizers-Starters BREADED CAULIFLOWER	\$9.0
Specialties BEEF PHILLY	\$8.5	Steak Subs CHEESE (LARGE)	\$18.0
Appetizers BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0	German Specialties	
Chicken Wings WINGS		French	\$11.0
Wings		Pizza (Available All Day!!)	

\$24.5

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA 10"

\$15.0

BEER



Base Pies		DRINKS	
WHITE (SMALL)	\$15.0	Starters & Salads	
Single Crust Pizzas		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
MEAT LOVERS (MEDIUM)	\$19.0	ANTIPASTO	\$9.5
mesti esteris (mesisin)	42010		
Smoked Wings		Sauces	
10 WINGS	\$15.0	MEAT SAUCE	
0.1		RANCH	
Sides		Jacket Potatoes	
GARLIC BUTTER			
Children's Menu		ONE FILLING	\$11.0
	AF F	2 FILLINGS	\$12.0
CHICKEN FINGERS (2)	\$5.5	Restaurant Category	
Specialty Moons Pizzas		CUBAN	\$8.5
WHITE (LARGE)	\$22.0	ITALIAN	\$8.5
Stir Fry Dishes -		Chicken	
Bottomed with Fried Rice		BUFFALO CHICKEN	
/ Rice Noodles / Noodles		BUFFALO CHICKEN	
MIXED MEAT	\$8.5	CHICKEN PARMESAN	
Pasta		Calzone	
LINGUINI	\$15.0	CALZONE	
MANICOTTI	\$15.0 \$15.0	VEGGIE LOVERS (MEDIUM)	\$19.0
	41010	CHEESE CALZONE	\$10.0
Side Dishes		14	
MAC CHEESE	\$5.5	Kouzina Pizzas	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0	MEXICAN (SMALL)	\$15.0
.		MEXICAN (MEDIUM)	\$19.0
Drinks		MEXICAN (LARGE)	\$22.0

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH



Pizza And Wing Specials		Salads	
2 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZAS AND 50 WINGS	\$88.5	CHEF'S SALAD	
		CHEF SALAD	\$9.5
2 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZAS, WITH 2 LITER SODA	\$40.0	HOUSE SALAD	\$7.5
LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZA, 20 BONELESS WINGS, AND 2 LITER SODA		GREEK (LARGE)	\$22.0
	\$40.0	GREEK (SMALL)	\$15.0
		GREEK (MEDIUM)	\$19.0
Zachary&AposS Pizza		GREEK SALAD	\$9.5
ZACHARYS ORIGINAL (LARGE)	\$22.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5
ZACHARYS ORIGINAL (MEDIUM)	\$19.0	SIDE SALAD	
ZACHARYS ORIGINAL (SMALL)	\$15.0	CHICKEN SALAD	
/		Ingredients Used	
Entrées			
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.5	CHEESE	
SLICES	\$3.5	VEGETABLES	
CHICKEN OR BEEF QUESADILLA	\$9.0	TOMATOES	
ZACHARY'S ORIGINAL MAC SALAD	\$4.0	SPINACH	
		НАМ	
Popular Items		PARMESAN	
CHEESE (MEDIUM)	\$14.0	CHILI	
LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZA, 20	\$40.0	SAUSAGE	\$8.5
WINGS, AND 2 LITER SODA	φ40.0	GARLIC	
CHEESE (SMALL)	\$10.8	BUTTER	
WHITE (MEDIUM)	\$19.0		
Sandwiches		These Types Of Dishes	3
Saliuwiches		Are Being Served	
MEATBALL SUB		PIZZA	
CHICKEN PHILLY	\$8.5	SALAD	
TURKEY CLUB	\$8.5	CHICKEN	
PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$8.5	MEAT	
CDILLED CHEECE CANDWICH	¢E E		

\$5.5

DESSERTS

PASTA



TURKEY	\$8.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$22.0
ROAST BEEF	\$8.5	HAWAIIAN (MEDIUM)	\$19.0
SPAGHETTI	\$11.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$15.0
BREAD		BUFFALO CHICKEN (MEDIUM)	\$19.0
		VEGGIE LOVERS (SMALL)	\$15.0
Pizza		HAWAIIAN (SMALL)	\$15.0
CHICKEN PIZZA		HAWAIIAN (LARGE)	\$22.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA		VEGGIE LOVERS (LARGE)	\$22.0
MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)	\$22.0	CHEESE PIZZA	
MEAT LOVERS (SMALL)	\$15.0		

Zachary's Original Pizza

1785 Military Tpke, Plattsburgh I-12901-7704, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-20:00

Made with Menu

